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JOSE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS

JOANINHA DE SOUZA CORREA

DENIS EUSTAUIO CANABRAVA

JOSE ERIVAM FERREIRA JUNIOR

MANOEL CANDIDO FERREIRA RIBEIRO
CREUSA DA LUZ DE OLIVEIRA

RAIMUNDA DIANA LIMA DE JESUS SOUZA
SONIO DO LIVRAMENTO COELHO CORREIA
KASSANDRA DOS SANTOS PIMENTEL
GERDAN DE CASTRO BATISTA

ALAN TIAGO ALMEIDA PIEDADE
FRANCISCO ALVES RIBEIRO

SALOMAO FRANCA DA SILVA

SAMUEL MARTINS DE SOUSA

JOSE DE SOUZA LIMA

RAIMUNDO COSTA SOUSA

MARIA DAS DORES LOPES DA SILVA FIGUEREDO CRUZ

MARCOS PAULO JARDIM SARMANHO
EDIVALDO DA SILVA PORTILHO
ORLANDINO SILVA DE CARVALHO

SERGIO SHIGUEAKI ITO

ANASTACIO ARAUJO NETO

JOSE RIBAMAR SANTOS FILHO

ANTONIO EMIDIO DE ARAUJO SANTOS
ANDRE CLAY GAMA DIAS

IRACEMA SILVA DOS SANTOS

SEBASTIAO AMARAL ALVES MOTA
AGROFLORESTAL E IND SAO MIGUEL LTDA
FELISBERTO JOSE DE SOUSA

EDSON GREGORIO MACHADO

ANTONIO DE SOUSA

OLIVALDO SA PORTILHO
AGROFLORESTAL E IND SAO MIGUEL LTDA
ANTONIO SORIANO DE LIMA

MANOEL TRAVASSOS DE OLIVEIRA
ARMANDO CORREA DA SILVA

CIDIVALDO NEVES RODRIGUES

ADAQ DE LIMA

ANA HELENA SOUSA DE MEDEIROS
LEONARDO DA SILVA

IVO PANTOJA DE ALBUQUERQUE
RICARDO ALVES GOMES

LINDOLFO ANTONIO XAVIER

GECIR VIEIRA MORAES

LUCELIA SANTOS E SANTOS

ANDERSON MENDES MOREIRA
RONIVALDO COSTA DOS SANTOS
LUCIVALDO RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
MARIA ZULEIDE DOS SANTOS COSTA
AFONSO GOMES FEITOSA

MARIA LEILIANE FERNANDES OLIVEIRA
DERALDINO PEREIRA ALVES

FABRICIO WALBER CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
SORIVETE VIANA PINTO

GERCILANDIO DE VASCONCELOS RODRIGUES
DEGMAR BALIEIRO DE SOUZA

JOSE NILO DA COSTA

PLINIO SAVIO DA SILVA AQUINO

MARIO BATISTA DE MACEDO NETO
CRISTIANO RODRIGUES COIMBRA
MINERACAO BOM JARDIM LTDA

ELENISIA EVANGELISTA DA SILVA

MARIA RAIMUNDA LIMA

JOSE RAIMUNDO MENEZES DOS SANTOS
ABDIEL DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

SIDNEY DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

JOEL SANTOS CARVALHO

FRANCISCA EDNALVA LOPES DOS SANTOS
LILIANE PINTO LIMEIRA

JHONATA DUTRA VIEIRA

VALDIR DE SOUZA BARROS

JOELSON DA SILVA COSTA

IJADE PEREIRA DA SILVA

ANTONIO NAZARENO DAMIAO DE MENEZES
LINDOBERTO DOMINGOS FELIX
EDMUNDO ARAUJO SANTOS

MARIA DA PROVIDENCIA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO LEAL FERNANDES

LUZENILDE DE JESUS LOPES FERREIRA
MARIA JOANA PANTOJA

SILVANO CORREA MONNERAT

ALVARO C KZAN NETO ME

WILLIAM LIMA DOS SANTOS

FABIO ALVES DA SILVA

MELQUE RAMOS SEABRA

JOSE GOMES DUARTE

JEFERSON DE ANDRADE RODRIGUES
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3545190000110
99422069220
25400193315
96598620597
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84718277272
42361648253
825515297
80107460297
731326911

CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BREVES
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BREVES
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUS
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
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CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
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CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
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CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
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CERAT SANTAREM
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181070332
169693104

032016510009492
042016510008510
072016510006198
122016510002569
092016510004515
042016510008286
012016510011583
122016510002541
042016510008303
042016510008428
132016510002876
072016510006532
042016510008604
122016510002660
022016510005147
022016510004854
062016510004153
022016510005124
072016510006540
012016510011610
132016510003004
042016510008451
072016510006132
072016510006145
102016510003322
072016510006140
102016510003329
032016510009372
102016510003334
032016510009650
132016510002886
102016510003333
092016510004444
072016510006155
042016510008333
102016510003335
022016510004867
132016510002889
072016510006156
072016510006148
022016510004870
132016510002883
082016510002618
062016510003911
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032016510009508
072016510006164
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032016510009648
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042016510008296
072016510006224
042016510008606

SEBASTIAO MENDES DA SILVA

JONAS CORREA LOPES
MANOEL DA COSTA SOUSA

EDSON MIRANDA DA SILVA
ADENILSON ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA
WELTON CARLOS FERRAZ BUENO
SILVIA REGINA DA SILVA BARROS CRAVO
RAIMUNDO NONATO BARROS

JOSE NILDO DA SILVA

VALDIONILSON DE FREITAS SILVA
MAYLTON PAIXAO DIAS

EVERLAN SILVA DE SOUSA

EDNEI MARCIO RODRIGUES

JOAO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIVAL SILVA DOS SANTOS

DILMA FERREIRA RODRIGUES

ARICELI LEAL DOS SANTOS

HERMESON PONTES MOREIRA
ARENIVALDO ALVES DA SILVA

HELTON CHISTIANN GUIMARAES CAMARA
RAIMUNDA FRANCISCA DA CONCEICAO
AGUINALDO PINHEIRO DE ARRUDA
JOICY PABLINY BATISTA DA COSTA
GINAINA SOARES DE FREITAS
MARCELO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

JOSE DOS REIS SOUSA DOS SANTOS
PAULO DE MELO SOUSA

PAULO HENRIQUE COSTA SILVA
MAIANE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

SIMONE COSTA LIMA

FRANCISCO DE SOUSA ALENCAR
CLAUDIOMIRO PEREIRA DA PAIXAO
LUCIO BARREIROS LOPES

MANOEL ALEX MARINHO DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO MOREIRA DA SILVA
MANOEL NONATO DA SILVA
RONIELSON HELITON FERREIRA RIBEIRO
MARIA KEILLA BARROS LIMA

ELCIMAR GONCALVES AGUIAR

FLAVIA CAROLINA BARBOSA CRUZ
WILSON LAMEIRA DOS SANTOS

SEZIA PEDRA DA SILVA

AGLAILTON CAVALCANTE GOMES
LEONARDO CUNHA PARADELLA

JOSE VIEIRA SAMPAIO

ALDANY LIMA MONTEIRO

FRANCISCO ORLAIR ROCHA LEAO
PAULO HENRIQUE MENDONCA SANTIAGO
IOLADIO PINTO DOS REIS

DELCIDIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
SAMIA BEZERRA MARTINS

EVERTON SANTOS DE SOUZA
EDNALDO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

JORGE FARIAS DA SILVA

JOAQ TEIXEIRA PINTO

MARINA DA COSTA TAVARES

IOLANDA DE MORAIS PEREIRA

MARIA MADALENA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
PAULO SERGIO SARAIVA DA SILVA
LUIZ MARIO GOMES DA SILVA

ANA RAIMUNDA BATISTA

MARLISON MICHEL MACEDO DE JESUS
CELMA SILEIDE COSTA OLIVEIRA
LAURO JOSE MAIA

MARIA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

JOSE ANTONIO MAGALHAES DE ALMEIDA
MACIEL FERNANDES

RAIMUNDO NONATO CORREA DE MEDEIROS
MAIARA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
EDMILSON DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
HELENA DE SOUSA RIBEIRO
ALESSANDRQO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
SONIA MARIA GOMES PARGA
MARCELINO FORTUNATO XAVIER NETO
JOSE NICOLAU FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA TORRES DA SILVA DE SOUSA
EULALIA MARIA DA SILVA

JOSE HUMBERTO DE SOUSA

LUCIANO REGIS DE ARAUJO LIMA FILHO
CENTRO COMUNITARIO DE ITAMOARI
MARIA DAS GRACAS DE JESUS DELMONDES
GILVANIA BEZERRA DA SILVA

LEUDE INEZ DE SOUSA BEZERRA
REGINALDO DUARTE PEREIRA
LAERSON RENOSTRO

WESLEY DE SOUZA REMIGIO

ANTONIO EGIDIO DAMASCENO
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75222892204
90940113287
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57466645291
94993610220
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76135209
7658737291
9294120287
80750141204
98895753291
1274508231
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24378364204
52469131200
67546129249
75595176253
99925761204
73892190259
27879662847
1431753270
40277682215
15653455253
1756725128
1250843235
79504434215
8615020272
60565845268
76606210259
72909633268
71654844268
37656660259
80923232249
36119032215
816560250
68490569215
10145630200
29743087249
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1714906221
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78705088291
56016662291
78266050325
23637129191
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66260299249
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94376697249
37179683272
85354414253
3498261967
83585265120
17927021249

CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
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CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
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CERAT ALTAMIRA
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CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
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CERAT CAPANEMA
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CERAT CAPANEMA
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CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
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CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT SANTAREM

177407034
193027674
172656109
172880858
182137970
172920523
167001914
167181793
173941397
183299981
168605210
195984510
195976444
197214789
214428494
167164686
198641648
264340116
196089271
168269759
197415040
186754299
167747088
168154641
170095908
167923382
168220407
168282348
272643769
192110586
230396712
170724646
171066014
169639380
177271752
169398498
168343363
168974452
168944600
168454459
182564266
168442817
180374834
168341557
168360152
191536725
169697924
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170084299
173211330
177900342
174676743
271708506
169891909
169457710
170016340
169214460
170509320
169653641
169889386
179463357
169290697
181557592
184903173
185507964
232188742
171283910
170042081
169178285
169216748
184110793
167821083
172643910
172810353
178334138
178442712
169616568
169265501
169431711
118969056
195814770
223937029
181112329
193077035
817493697
188076069
195972317



